Limiet wedstrijd Arethusa Oss

Oss, 25-6-2017

Programmanr. 14
25-6-2017 - 13:35

Heren, 50m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1van 1
2 Karsten van Doorn
3 Jasper van de Mortel

4 Tim Versteegen
5 Rick Manders

vereniging

Arethusa

De Punderman
Dbd

De Punderman

inschrijftijd

34.76
34.19
34.66
37.36

200301371
200103221
200200085
200401997

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to Arethusa
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